12 Spectrum Analyzers FSEx
Specifications
FSEA30 FSEB30 FSEM30 FSEK30
Specifications are guaranteed under the following conditions:
30 minutes warmup time at ambient temperature, specified environmental conditions met, calibration cycle adhered to, and total calibration performed.
Data without tolerances: typical values only. Data designated "nominal" apply to design parameters and are not tested.
Frequency
Frequency range 20 Hz to 3.5 GHz 20 Hz to 7 GHz 20 Hz to 26.5 GHz 20 Hz to 40 GHz

1.5 dB.
2) Temperature range 20°C to 35°C.
Ordering information
Order designation Type Order No.
Spectrum Analyzer 20 Hz to 3.5 GHz FSEA30 1065.6000.35
Spectrum Analyzer 20 Hz to 7 GHz FSEB30 1066.3010.35
Spectrum Analyzer 20 Hz to 26.5 GHz FSEM30 1079.8500.35
Spectrum Analyzer 20 Hz to 40 GHz FSEK30 1088.3494.35
Accessories supplied
Power cable, operating manual, spare fuses;
FSEM: test-port adapter 3.5 mm female (1021.0512.00) and N female
(1021.0535.00)
FSEK: test-port adapter K female (1036.4790.00) and N female (1036.4777.00)
Options (see also fold-in page)
7 GHz Frequency Extension for FSEA FSE-B2 1073.5044.02
Vector Signal Analyzer FSE-B71) 1066.4317.03
Tracking Generator 3.5 GHz FSE-B81) 1066.4469.02
3.5 GHz with I/Q modulator FSE-B91) 1066.4617.02
7 GHz FSE-B101) 1066.4769.02
7 GHz with I/Q modulator FSE-B111) 1066.4917.02
Switchable Attenuator for Tracking Generator FSE-B122) 1066.5065.02
1 dB Attenuator FSE-B132)3) 1119.6499.02
Controller for FSE (mouse and keyboard
included)
FSE-B154) 1073.5696.06
Ethernet Interface 15-contact AUI connector FSE-B165) 1073.5973.02
Thin-wire BNC connector FSE-B165) 1073.5973.03
RJ-45 connector (twisted pair) FSE-B165) 1073.5973.04
2nd IEC/IEEE-Bus Interface for FSE FSE-B175) 1066.4017.02
Removable Hard Disk FSE-B184) 1088.6993.02
2nd Hard Disk for FSE-B18
(firmware included)
FSE-B19 1088.7248.02
External Mixing FSE-B21 1084.7243.02
Increased Level Accuracy up to 2 GHz FSE-B224) 1106.3480.02
Broadband Output 741.4 MHz FSE-B234) 1088.7348.02
44 GHz Frequency Extension for FSEK FSE-B244) 1106.3680.02
Software
Noise Measurement Software, Windows FS-K31) 1057.3028.02
Phase Noise Measurement Software, Windows FS-K41) 1108.0088.02
GSM Application Firmware Mobile station FSE-K101) 1057.3092.02
Base station FSE-K111) 1057.3392.02
EDGE Application Firmware Mobile station FSE-K201) 1106.4086.02
Base station FSE-K211) 1106.4186.02
Recommended extras
Service Kit FSE-Z1 1066.3862.02
DC Block 5 MHz to 7000 MHz (type N) FSE-Z3 4010.3895.00
10 kHz to 18 GHz (type N) FSE-Z4 1084.7443.02
Microwave Measurement Cable and Adapter
Set for FSEM
FSE-Z15 1046.2002.02
Harmonic Mixer 40 GHz to 60 GHz FS-Z601) 1089.0799.02
50 GHz to 75 GHz FS-Z751) 1089.0847.02
60 GHZ to 90 GHz FS-Z901) 1089.0899.02
75 GHZ to 110 GHz FS-Z1101) 1089.0976.00
Order designation Type Order No.
Pr

SWR Bridge 5 MHz to 3000 MHz ZRB2 0373.9017.52
40 kHz to 4 GHz ZRC 1039.9492.52
Order designation Type Order No.
High-Power Attenuators 100 W
50 W
Steps: 3/6/10/20/30 dB
RBU 100
RBU 50
1073.8820.xx
1073.8895.xx
xx: 03/06/10/
20/30
ESV-Z3 0397.7014.52
For FSEM only:
Test-Port Adapter N male
– 1021.0541.00
3.5 mm male – 1021.0529.00
For FSEK only:
Test-Port Adapter N male
– 1036.4783.00
K male – 1036.4802.00
2.4 mm female FSE-Z5 1088.1627.02
Probe Power Connectors 3-contact – 1065.9480.00
1) Extra data sheets available.
2) FSE-B12 and FSE-B13 cannot be fitted together.
3) In combination with FSE-B22 factory-fitted only.
4) Cannot be retrofitted, factory-fitted only.
5) FSE-B16 and FSE-B17 require option FSE-B15.
Order designation Type Order No.